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Lake Race 5K Age
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 659 Alfaro, Niger 00:20:21.062 6:34 43 M

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1108 Mcdaniel, Sara 00:24:27.961 7:53 34 F Fulton

MALE 10 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1085 Fansler, Hunter 00:24:32.938 7:55 10 M Fulton
2 1128 Whittle, Carson 00:29:09.686 9:24 10 M Iberia
3 605 Boren, Andrew 00:39:27.036 12:44 9 M

MALE 11 - 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 637 Jones, Colten 00:23:07.454 7:27 16 M
2 1142 Walker, Ben 00:26:15.827 8:28 13 M Bowling green
3 1045 Meritt, Dalton 00:26:17.976 8:29 13 M

MALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1127 White, Ryan 00:24:20.550 7:51 38 M Jefferson city
2 1107 Mcdaniel, John 00:25:20.955 8:10 33 M Fulton
3 686 Ford, Justin 00:31:27.907 10:09 35 M
4 1034 Vossman, Trista 00:33:57.281 10:57 35 M
5 1086 Fansler, Kurt 00:40:27.726 13:03 38 M Fulton

MALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1079 Counts, Mike 00:21:31.064 6:56 43 M Rolla
2 1044 McAnally, Brad 00:22:38.454 7:18 46 M St. Joseph
3 1118 Rosner, Ron 00:23:08.454 7:28 48 M Lake ozark
4 1077 Casella, Sam 00:23:56.926 7:43 43 M Sunrise beach
5 636 Hetzel, Richard 00:27:02.643 8:43 40 M
6 1078 Clark, Brad 00:27:28.738 8:52 40 M Lake ozark
7 1104 Matthews, Mark 00:27:44.739 8:57 40 M Kaiser
8 1115 Pettet, Bradly 00:31:33.980 10:11 41 M Washington
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9 615 Boren, Sean 00:39:35.210 12:46 40 M Washington
10 1084 Elliott, Todd 00:47:46.910 15:25 43 M Lake ozark

MALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 638 Taylor, Kevin 00:24:45.506 7:59 50 M
2 641 Toth, Mike 00:25:57.024 8:22 52 M
3 1147 HALEY, WILLARD 00:27:52.989 8:59 54 M
4 616 Miller, Kevin 00:29:44.210 9:35 59 M
5 1049 Kadolph, Kelly 00:36:42.952 11:50 55 M Springfield
6 1101 Lacy, Ron 00:43:36.175 14:04 53 M Rocky mount

MALE 60+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1138 Koerner, Wendell 00:31:37.924 10:12 76 M Saint joseph
2 1089 Glickert, James 00:32:23.475 10:27 60 M Osage beach
3 1092 Gunter, Jim 00:32:52.231 10:36 67 M Lake ozark
4 1110 Morrissey, Bill 00:34:08.655 11:01 80 M Gravois mills
5 1119 Sinclair, Jack 00:40:39.628 13:07 73 M Lake ozark
6 1121 Szilagyi, Dennis 00:50:15.949 16:13 62 M Camdenton
7 1097 Kaiser, Paul r. 00:51:36.528 16:39 74 M Sunrise beach

FEMALE 11 - 19 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1124 Trachsel, Natalie 00:32:28.549 10:28 15 F Fenton
2 1146 Medler, Abby 00:32:29.912 10:29 15 F Fenton

FEMALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1100 Kohler, Courtney 00:25:40.920 8:17 29 F Jefferson city
2 1096 Jobe, Jillian 00:30:45.113 9:55 21 F Kansas city
3 1075 Biggers, Abby 00:33:09.820 10:42 27 F Mexico
4 1095 Hendrickson, Megan 00:34:04.320 10:59 29 F Osage beach

FEMALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 625 Gardner, Heather 00:26:19.319 8:29 38 F
2 1114 Peretic, Laura 00:27:16.054 8:48 36 F Sunrise beach
3 1140 Wikoff, Cezanne 00:28:08.899 9:05 35 F Westwood hills
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4 1091 Groves, Amy 00:28:49.912 9:18 36 F Mexico
5 1117 Raithel, Beth 00:30:10.691 9:44 31 F Jefferson city
6 1047 Durgan, Emily 00:31:09.618 10:03 32 F
7 1046 McAnally, Heather 00:35:41.657 11:31 34 F
8 1093 Henderson, Amber 00:36:50.288 11:53 32 F Edwards
9 1076 Case, Carrie 00:41:36.250 13:25 37 F Four seasons
10 660 Hawkey, Ann 00:42:58.912 13:52 32 F
11 868 Jillet, Ashley 00:52:03.292 16:47 36 F

FEMALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1111 Newman, Jennifer 00:29:14.106 9:26 41 F Osage beach
2 1143 Walker, Shannon 00:30:42.409 9:54 40 F Bowling green
3 1048 Macomber, Christine 00:30:48.321 9:56 48 F
4 1090 Green, Sandie 00:36:40.540 11:50 49 F Girard
5 590 Boren, Melissa 00:38:19.743 12:22 43 F Washington
6 1102 Lutrell, Michele 00:38:32.233 12:26 44 F Brumley
7 1109 Mesmer, Staci 00:41:39.942 13:26 43 F Bethel
8 1087 Feldkamp, Denise 00:46:49.892 15:06 45 F Four seasons
9 1144 Steinmetz, Chrissy 00:46:50.394 15:06 48 F Jefferson city
10 1116 Pettet, Gretchen 00:48:00.905 15:29 43 F Washington
11 1129 Wolfe, Rhonda 00:48:08.971 15:32 48 F Climax springs
12 1106 Mccollum, Tricia 00:52:03.055 16:47 44 F Camdenton
13 1080 Danuser, Julie 00:52:03.721 16:47 47 F Montreal
14 1088 George, Chrissy 00:52:11.982 16:50 41 F Fenton

FEMALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1112 Olsen-mcgee, Pat 00:28:17.514 9:07 57 F Sunrise beach
2 1082 Eldridge, Lisa 00:32:46.755 10:34 51 F Lebanon
3 1139 Welsh, Margie 00:35:02.320 11:18 59 F Vinita
4 1131 Shannon, Nadean 00:36:45.733 11:51 51 F Sunrise beach
5 1122 Szilagyi, Wendy 00:50:01.973 16:08 57 F Camdenton
6 1123 Trachsel, Deborah 00:52:10.905 16:50 56 F St. peters

FEMALE 60+ IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1137 Allison, Debbie 00:35:01.227 11:18 61 F Broken arrow
2 1098 Kaiser, Susie 00:47:16.910 15:15 63 F Four seasons
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3 1135 Ehelebe, Sue 00:49:57.903 16:07 62 F Camdenton
4 1134 Johnston, Gina 00:50:06.491 16:10 61 F Osage beach
5 1133 Loughhead, Perri 00:50:06.877 16:10 62 F Osage beach
6 1132 Collier, Susan 00:51:31.308 16:37 63 F Camdenton
7 1136 Korenak, Vicki 00:51:33.421 16:38 62 F Camdenton
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

DIVISION: 5K

1 659 Alfaro, Niger 00:20:21.062 6:34 43 M
2 1079 Counts, Mike 00:21:31.064 6:56 43 M Rolla
3 1044 McAnally, Brad 00:22:38.454 7:18 46 M St. Joseph
4 637 Jones, Colten 00:23:07.454 7:27 16 M
5 1118 Rosner, Ron 00:23:08.454 7:28 48 M Lake ozark
6 1077 Casella, Sam 00:23:56.926 7:43 43 M Sunrise beach
7 1127 White, Ryan 00:24:20.550 7:51 38 M Jefferson city
8 1108 Mcdaniel, Sara 00:24:27.961 7:53 34 F Fulton
9 1085 Fansler, Hunter 00:24:32.938 7:55 10 M Fulton
10 638 Taylor, Kevin 00:24:45.506 7:59 50 M
11 1107 Mcdaniel, John 00:25:20.955 8:10 33 M Fulton
12 1100 Kohler, Courtney 00:25:40.920 8:17 29 F Jefferson city
13 641 Toth, Mike 00:25:57.024 8:22 52 M
14 1142 Walker, Ben 00:26:15.827 8:28 13 M Bowling green
15 1045 Meritt, Dalton 00:26:17.976 8:29 13 M
16 625 Gardner, Heather 00:26:19.319 8:29 38 F
17 636 Hetzel, Richard 00:27:02.643 8:43 40 M
18 1114 Peretic, Laura 00:27:16.054 8:48 36 F Sunrise beach
19 1078 Clark, Brad 00:27:28.738 8:52 40 M Lake ozark
20 1104 Matthews, Mark 00:27:44.739 8:57 40 M Kaiser
21 1147 HALEY, WILLARD 00:27:52.989 8:59 54 M
22 1140 Wikoff, Cezanne 00:28:08.899 9:05 35 F Westwood hills
23 1112 Olsen-mcgee, Pat 00:28:17.514 9:07 57 F Sunrise beach
24 1091 Groves, Amy 00:28:49.912 9:18 36 F Mexico
25 1128 Whittle, Carson 00:29:09.686 9:24 10 M Iberia
26 1111 Newman, Jennifer 00:29:14.106 9:26 41 F Osage beach
27 616 Miller, Kevin 00:29:44.210 9:35 59 M
28 1117 Raithel, Beth 00:30:10.691 9:44 31 F Jefferson city
29 1143 Walker, Shannon 00:30:42.409 9:54 40 F Bowling green
30 1096 Jobe, Jillian 00:30:45.113 9:55 21 F Kansas city
31 1048 Macomber, Christine 00:30:48.321 9:56 48 F
32 1047 Durgan, Emily 00:31:09.618 10:03 32 F
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33 686 Ford, Justin 00:31:27.907 10:09 35 M
34 1115 Pettet, Bradly 00:31:33.980 10:11 41 M Washington
35 1138 Koerner, Wendell 00:31:37.924 10:12 76 M Saint joseph
36 1089 Glickert, James 00:32:23.475 10:27 60 M Osage beach
37 1124 Trachsel, Natalie 00:32:28.549 10:28 15 F Fenton
38 1146 Medler, Abby 00:32:29.912 10:29 15 F Fenton
39 1082 Eldridge, Lisa 00:32:46.755 10:34 51 F Lebanon
40 1092 Gunter, Jim 00:32:52.231 10:36 67 M Lake ozark
41 1075 Biggers, Abby 00:33:09.820 10:42 27 F Mexico
42 1035 Kelley, Mike 00:33:56.884 10:57 99 M
43 1034 Vossman, Trista 00:33:57.281 10:57 35 M
44 1095 Hendrickson, Megan 00:34:04.320 10:59 29 F Osage beach
45 1110 Morrissey, Bill 00:34:08.655 11:01 80 M Gravois mills
46 1137 Allison, Debbie 00:35:01.227 11:18 61 F Broken arrow
47 1139 Welsh, Margie 00:35:02.320 11:18 59 F Vinita
48 1046 McAnally, Heather 00:35:41.657 11:31 34 F
49 1090 Green, Sandie 00:36:40.540 11:50 49 F Girard
50 1049 Kadolph, Kelly 00:36:42.952 11:50 55 M Springfield
51 1131 Shannon, Nadean 00:36:45.733 11:51 51 F Sunrise beach
52 1093 Henderson, Amber 00:36:50.288 11:53 32 F Edwards
53 590 Boren, Melissa 00:38:19.743 12:22 43 F Washington
54 1102 Lutrell, Michele 00:38:32.233 12:26 44 F Brumley
55 605 Boren, Andrew 00:39:27.036 12:44 9 M
56 615 Boren, Sean 00:39:35.210 12:46 40 M Washington
57 1086 Fansler, Kurt 00:40:27.726 13:03 38 M Fulton
58 1119 Sinclair, Jack 00:40:39.628 13:07 73 M Lake ozark
59 1076 Case, Carrie 00:41:36.250 13:25 37 F Four seasons
60 1109 Mesmer, Staci 00:41:39.942 13:26 43 F Bethel
61 660 Hawkey, Ann 00:42:58.912 13:52 32 F
62 1101 Lacy, Ron 00:43:36.175 14:04 53 M Rocky mount
63 1087 Feldkamp, Denise 00:46:49.892 15:06 45 F Four seasons
64 1144 Steinmetz, Chrissy 00:46:50.394 15:06 48 F Jefferson city
65 1098 Kaiser, Susie 00:47:16.910 15:15 63 F Four seasons
66 1084 Elliott, Todd 00:47:46.910 15:25 43 M Lake ozark
67 1116 Pettet, Gretchen 00:48:00.905 15:29 43 F Washington
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68 1129 Wolfe, Rhonda 00:48:08.971 15:32 48 F Climax springs
69 1135 Ehelebe, Sue 00:49:57.903 16:07 62 F Camdenton
70 1122 Szilagyi, Wendy 00:50:01.973 16:08 57 F Camdenton
71 1134 Johnston, Gina 00:50:06.491 16:10 61 F Osage beach
72 1133 Loughhead, Perri 00:50:06.877 16:10 62 F Osage beach
73 1121 Szilagyi, Dennis 00:50:15.949 16:13 62 M Camdenton
74 1132 Collier, Susan 00:51:31.308 16:37 63 F Camdenton
75 1136 Korenak, Vicki 00:51:33.421 16:38 62 F Camdenton
76 1097 Kaiser, Paul r. 00:51:36.528 16:39 74 M Sunrise beach
77 1106 Mccollum, Tricia 00:52:03.055 16:47 44 F Camdenton
78 868 Jillet, Ashley 00:52:03.292 16:47 36 F
79 1080 Danuser, Julie 00:52:03.721 16:47 47 F Montreal
80 1123 Trachsel, Deborah 00:52:10.905 16:50 56 F St. peters
81 1088 George, Chrissy 00:52:11.982 16:50 41 F Fenton


